REVISION ORDER

Project: '54 Building Remodel Project No. P1701
San Mateo County Health Center Revision Order No. 3
San Mateo County, California Contract Resolution No. 64828

Contractor: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

. R o A e

AS pI' OVIQCQ Dy UIC UCHCI' al L/OHQHIOHS OI IIIC Agr C@Iﬂeﬂ[ IIHS KCVISIOD UI(ICI' consturutes
full and final adjustment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time in compensation for
the changes to the Work described herein. No claim for time or money relating to this
Revision Order, including the changed Work or the impact of changes on the Project, will
be allowed after execution of this document. Unchanged portions of the Agreement
remain in full force and effect.

Change to the Work: See attached Change Order Requests which are incorporated
herein as if fully set forth.

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount $1,037,404
Former Revisions $8,055,971
Net Amount Prior to This Revision $9,093,375
THIS REVISION ORDER $ 9,724
Revised Contract Amount $9,103,099

The Contract completion date is October 13, 2002.

Approvals

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: OWNER:

TURNER CONSTRUCTION CO. COUNTY OF SAN MATEO
Signed by: Signed by:

Date: Date:

BOS203ro3Tumer



Change Order Request

Detailed, Grouped by Each Number

-San Mateo County Health Center Project # #759600 " Turner Construction Company
: Tel: 650-573-3639 Fax: 650-522-9380
Change Order Request: 001 ‘ Date: 1/3/2002
Jo: Jim Sowerbrower Erom: Ken Schroeder
County of San Mateo Turner Construction Company
222 W, 39th Street 222 W. 39th Avenue
San Mateo, CA 94403 San Mateo, CA 94403
[Description, " . Status T T
Design fee for clock system Pending’
 [Reference™. " T, I ' Required By. - DaysRed. -
BFHL correspondence dated 11/6/01 (attached) 1/10/2002 0
[Feoney .
Notes -~ i i e L e e b b B

This change order requests desngn fees for BFHL to revnse the program desngn with the addltton of a clock system. Addendum #1
.Incorporated this system into the bid documents.

e e O

~.‘Reference: -

Bescription’ . & &5

005 1/3/2002 1,500 0 Lump Sum Owner Directive

Design change for clocks

Approved By:

Signature _ - / —/9/ -~
Name AW A ROEOTE Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 1/11/2002  san mateo health Page 1




Change Order Re.quest

Detailed, Grouped by Each Number

San Mateo County Health Center Project # #759600 Turner Construction Company
: Tel: 650-573-3630 Fax: 650-522-9380 ’
Change Order Request: 002 " Date:
To: Jim Sowerbrower From: Ken Schroeder
County of San Mateo ' Turner Construction Company
222 W. 39th Street 222 W. 38th Avenue
San Mateo, CA 94403 San Mateo, CA 94403

. 7 . . .
[T 3 T Y, PO A S L - O,

This change order requests an addition to our contract for-the removal of x-ray equnpment These machlnes were not removed by the
.County prior to the start of demolition in Phase 1, sector 2. Per our agreement the demolition subcontractor removed these machines to
avoid impacting the schedule.

R kA T T T Z ST

Reason, :

[N V)

006 1/3/2002 8,224 0 Lump Sum Owner Directive

Remove x-ray machines from Phase 1, Sector 2

Approved By:

Signature /—— /5 /ﬁz
Name 4 M/ W%‘ Date

Prolog Manager Printed on: 1/11/2002  san mateo health Page 1




